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Nongmeibung Wangkheirakpam Leikai

Contact : JM Dr Ph Rajendra

Imphal East, Manipur
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MS BRICK FIELD

TAOBUNGKHOK
P.S.PATSOI, P.O. LANGJING

. Ist class.
. 2nd class.
. Reject. |
Reject. Il
.Peti. I
.Peti. 1L
. Jammat.
. 3rd class.

1

2
3
4.
5
6
7
8

Contact n0.6909236749

Block Machine

M/S

en/mecy af ot =M<

BEE BRICK FIELD

Waongjing Sabai Checkon Leikai
Near, Khongjom War Memorial

GSTIN - 14CMPYS1064C22U)

Class

No. Of

Amount
Bricks

Rate

15.00

1* Reject

1,500
2,000

15,000
20,000

10.00

14.00
12.50

P.T

1,500
2,000

14,250
19,000

9.50

11.50

P.T Reject

1,500
2,000

10,500
14,000

7.00

12.00
10.00

1% Class

1,500
2,000

21,750
29,000

14,50

10.00

2" Class

1,500
2,000

20,550
27,400

13.70

6.00

3"Class

1,500
2,000

11,250
15,000

7.50

Checktek 1

Load 407 Cantor 4,500

HL-B/9109/16/10-15/11

HL-P/1546/21-30

Contact No. 6009512716/7005134130




